

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15937/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/02/2014 in SCA No. 11031/2013 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALSTOM INDIA LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/10/2015 This petition was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Sujit Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken On Board.

List on 04.11.2015 along with the connected matters.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master