

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1363-1377/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KSK ENERGY VENTURES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C. (C) No. 88/2014 (XVI-A)

Date : 15-01-2019 These petitions were mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Munawwar Naseem, AOR
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.02.2019.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER